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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Data files for games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

DC2-EmerMine?2.lha
DC2Lv1-Bond4.lha
DC2Lv]1-Expert.lha
F1GP_2002.1lha
MD_Bomaps.lha
NewWHDIcons.lha
Utopia

PBTimeLev. lha
Wormslevels.lha

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data

Size Age Description

333K
410K
374K
10K
1K
19K

12K
61K

75 Extra Levels for Diamond Caves 2

81 levels for Diamond Caves II

81 levels for Diamond Caves II

2002 F1 season data for F1GP-Ed (24 June)

5 New Maps for dynAMIte

AmigaOS 3.9 icons for WHDLoad TwinWorld and <

4 PuzzleBOBS Time Level

Some worms levels
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